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Event Name Date Start Location Description
MS Softball vs. King's Academy Mon 02/26/2024 4:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - West

Campus "B" Softball Field
MS Softball @ St. Joan Tue 02/27/2024 4:00 pm Memorial Park
MS Softball @ Pine Crest Mon 03/11/2024 4:30 pm Pine Crest School
MS Softball vs. Abundant Life Wed 03/13/2024 4:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - West

Campus "B" Softball Field
MS Softball vs. Pine Crest Mon 03/18/2024 4:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - West

Campus "B" Softball Field
MS Softball @ Florida Christian Wed 03/20/2024 4:00 pm Florida Christian School
MS Softball vs. Carrollton School Thu 03/21/2024 4:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - West

Campus "B" Softball Field
MS Softball @ Boca Christian Mon 03/25/2024 3:30 pm Memorial Park BC
MS Softball vs. Boca Christian Wed 03/27/2024 4:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - West

Campus "B" Softball Field
MS Softball vs. Abundant Life Tue 04/02/2024 4:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - West

Campus "B" Softball Field
MS Softball vs. St. Joan Wed 04/03/2024 4:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - West

Campus "B" Baseball Field
MS Softball @ The King's Academy Thu 04/04/2024 4:00 pm The King's Academy
MS Softball vs. Parkridge Christian Mon 04/08/2024 4:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - West

Campus "B" Softball Field
MS Softball vs. Pine Crest @ Gold Coast
League Championship

Wed 04/10/2024 4:30 pm Pine Crest School


